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Collaboration in cancer research

between oncology and palliative care - are we there yet?

Programme

At The Cancer Clinic, The Radium Hospital; Forskningsbygget Seminar Rooms 1& 2 and Aud. FOBY

Thursday 5th October - PhD and Post Doc Pre-Seminar

Time Title

1130-1230 Registration and lunch

1230-1430

1430-1500 Coffee break

1500-1700

Free night in Oslo

Friday 6th October

Time Title

0830-0900 Registration

0900-0930 Welcome and opening Chair:
Nina Aass, NO
Augusto Caraceni, IT

0900-0915 Welcome to Oslo University Hospital and University of Oslo | ---

0915-0930 The 7™ annual PRC and EAPC-RN research seminar Stein Kaasa, NO
Chair:

0930-1045 Cancer pain Nina Aass, NO
Augusto Caraceni, [T
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European Palliative Care Research Centre

0930-0955

0955-1020

1020-1045

1045-1115

1115-1145

1145-1300

1145-1245

1245-1300

1300-1400

1400-1515

1400-1425

1425-1450

1450-1515

1515-1545

1545-1700

1545-1610

1610-1635

1635-1700

1900
1930-0000

Diagnoses (classification) and treatment of cancer pain.
Solutions and limitations — pending research questions to
answer.

Pelvic palliative radiotherapy for gynecological cancers —
present state of knowledge and pending research questions to
answer.

Discussion and questions

Coffee break

GW Hanks Lecture

How do we destigmatize palliative care?

Selected research abstracts
Presentations
Discussion

Lunch
Psycho-oncology
Psychological Interventions in Palliative Care: Global

Research and Implementation Strategies.

Evidence based therapy for delirium in palliative care:
research opportunities and unmet needs.

Discussion and questions

Coffee break

Tumor directed and surgical treatment

What are the effects of immunotherapy to prevent and relieve
symptoms?

Malignant obstructions of the GI tract - how can we overcome
the obstacles to conduct clinical studies and what are the most
burning research questions to answer?

Discussion and questions

We walk together from the Smart Hotel
Meet and Greet

Marie Fallon, UK

Esten S. Nakken, NO

Chair:

Marie Fallon, UK

Luc Deliens, BE

Camilla Zimmermann, CA
Chair:

Marie Fallon, UK
Luc Deliens, BE

Chair:
Per Sjegren, DK
Jon H. Loge, NO

Gary Rodin, CA

Augusto Caraceni, [T

Chair:
Cinzia Brunelli, IT
Sigbjern Smeland, NO

Jon Amund Kyte, NO

Hartwig Kerner, NO




European Palliative Care Research Centre

Saturday 7th October
Time Title Speaker
0830-0900 Registration

Chair:

0900-1045 Cachexia and Nutrition

0900-0925 Identification (assessment) of cancer cachexia — prevention
and treatment. An overview and pending research questions
to answer.

0925-0950 Nutritional Interventions in Oncology Care / ESPEN
Guidelines. An overview and pending research questions to
answer?

0950-1015 Discussion and questions

1015-1045 Coffee break

1045-1200 Selected Research Abstracts
1045-1145 Presentations
1145-1200 Discussion

1200-1300 Lunch

1300-1415 Brain Metastases

1300-1325 Treatment of brain metastases? An overview and pending
research questions to answer.

1325-1350 Patient and caregiver perspective “Diagnosed with Brain
Metastases”

1350-1415 Discussion and questions

1415-1515 Organization

1415-1440 Home based specialized palliative care — what is the
evidence and the research agenda for the next decade?

1440-1450 Discussion and questions

1450-1505 Lancet Oncology Commission Article: Integration Oncology
and Palliative Care

1505-1515 Closing remarks

Stein Kaasa, NO
Ola Magne Vagnhildhaug,
NO

Tora S. Solheim, NO

Chair:
Marianne J. Hjermstad, NO
Morten Thronaes, NO

Chair:

Gary Rodin, CA

Olav Yri, NO

Smebye/Grotmol, NO

Chair:
Camilla Zimmermann, CA
Dagny Faksvag Haugen, NO

Per Sjegren, DK

Stein Kaasa, NO

Jon Hévard Loge, NO




