



Oslo 5-7th October 2017

7th International Seminar of the PRC and EAPC RN

Collaboration in cancer research between oncology and palliative care - are we there yet?

Programme

At The Cancer Clinic, The Radium Hospital; Forskningsbygget Seminar Rooms 1& 2 and Aud. FOBY

Thursday 5th October - PhD and Post Doc Pre-Seminar

Time	Title	
1130-1230	Registration and lunch	
1230-1430		
1430-1500	Coffee break	
1500-1700		
	Free night in Oslo	

Friday 6th October

Time	Title	
0830-0900	Registration	
0900-0930	Welcome and opening	Chair: Nina Aass, NO Augusto Caraceni, IT
0900-0915	Welcome to Oslo University Hospital and University of Oslo	
0915-0930	The 7 th annual PRC and EAPC-RN research seminar	Stein Kaasa, NO
0930-1045	Cancer pain	Chair: Nina Aass, NO Augusto Caraceni, IT











European Palliative Care Research Centre

0930-0955	Diagnoses (classification) and treatment of cancer pain.	Marie Fallon, UK
	Solutions and limitations – pending research questions to answer.	
0955-1020	Pelvic palliative radiotherapy for gynecological cancers –	Esten S. Nakken, NO
1020-1045	present state of knowledge and pending research questions to answer.	
	Discussion and questions	
1045-1115	Coffee break	
1115-1145	GW Hanks Lecture	Chair: Marie Fallon, UK Luc Deliens, BE
	How do we destigmatize palliative care?	Camilla Zimmermann, CA
1145-1300	Selected research abstracts	Chair: Marie Fallon, UK Luc Deliens, BE
1145-1245	Presentations	·
1245-1300	Discussion	
1300-1400	Lunch	
1400-1515	Psycho-oncology	Chair: Per Sjøgren, DK Jon H. Loge, NO
1400-1425	Psychological Interventions in Palliative Care: Global Research and Implementation Strategies.	Gary Rodin, CA
1425-1450	Evidence based therapy for delirium in palliative care: research opportunities and unmet needs.	Augusto Caraceni, IT
1450-1515	Discussion and questions	
1515-1545	Coffee break	
1545-1700	Tumor directed and surgical treatment	Chair: Cinzia Brunelli, IT Sigbjørn Smeland, NO
1545-1610	What are the effects of immunotherapy to prevent and relieve symptoms?	Jon Amund Kyte, NO
1610-1635	Malignant obstructions of the GI tract - how can we overcome the obstacles to conduct clinical studies and what are the most burning research questions to answer?	Hartwig Kørner, NO
1635-1700	Discussion and questions	
1900 1930-0000	We walk together from the Smart Hotel Meet and Greet	

Saturday 7th October

Time	Title	Speaker
0830-0900	Registration	
		Chair:
0900-1045	Cachexia and Nutrition	
		Stein Kaasa, NO
0900-0925	Identification (assessment) of cancer cachexia – prevention	Ola Magne Vagnhildhaug,
	and treatment. An overview and pending research questions to answer.	NO
0925-0950	Nutritional Interventions in Oncology Care / ESPEN Guidelines. An overview and pending research questions to	Tora S. Solheim, NO
	answer?	
0950-1015	Discussion and questions	
1015-1045	Coffee break	
		Chair:
1045-1200	Selected Research Abstracts	Marianne J. Hjermstad, NO Morten Thronæs, NO
1045-1145	Presentations	,
1145-1200	Discussion	
1200-1300	Lunch	
		Chair:
1300-1415	Brain Metastases	
1200 1225	Treatment of having materials 22 Am aversions and manding	Gary Rodin, CA
1300-1325	Treatment of brain metastases? An overview and pending research questions to answer.	Olav Yri, NO
1325-1350	Patient and caregiver perspective "Diagnosed with Brain Metastases"	Smebye/Grotmol, NO
		Sinceye/Oromiol, NO
1350-1415	Discussion and questions	
1415-1515	Organization	Chair: Camilla Zimmermann, CA
		Dagny Faksvåg Haugen, NO
1415-1440	Home based specialized palliative care – what is the evidence and the research agenda for the next decade?	Per Sjøgren, DK
1440-1450	Discussion and questions	
1450-1505	Lancet Oncology Commission Article: Integration Oncology	
	and Palliative Care	Stein Kaasa, NO
1505-1515	Closing remarks	Jon Håvard Loge, NO